Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Goodhealth Industries Private Limited

|Date of cc

ement of CIRP:02.04.2024

|List of creditors as on: 25.04.2024

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SL No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amo_unt of | Amount | Amount of claim Al‘f‘nount of RemarKks, if any
contingent | of any not admitted claim under
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of |[Amount Amount Whether |% of voting claim mutual verification
receipt of [Amount in Rs.] admitted claim covered by [covered by |related share in CoC dues,
claim security guarantee [party? that may
interest be set-
off
1 |JFC Finance (India) Limited 15-04-2024 1,62,13,423.00 1,62,13,423]Secured NA NA No 100.00% 0 0 0 0
Total 1,62,13,423.00 1,62,13,423.00 100.00% - - - -

3,24,26,846.00

1,62,13,423.00

1.00




	FC Form C

